ATEN

ATEN VS481C-AT-G videokytkin HDMI

Tuotemerkki : ATEN

Tuotteen nimi : VS481C-AT-G

Tuotekoodi: VS481C-AT-G

ATEN VS481C-AT-G. Videoportin tyyppi: HDMI. Materiaali: Metalli, Tuotteen vari: musta, Suurin
paivitystaajuus: 60 Hz. Virrankulutus: 0,924 W. Tuotteen leveys: 82,1 mm, Tuotteen syvyys: 200 mm,
Tuotteen korkeus: 25 mm. Pakkauksen leveys: 59 mm, Pakkauksen syvyys: 239 mm, Pakkauksen

korkeus: 160 mm

Liitettavyys
Videoportin tyyppi *
HDMI-porttien lukumaara
HDMI-versio

HDMI in

HDMI-I&htojen lukumaara
RS-232-portit
DC-tulojakki

Ominaisuudet

Materiaali
Tuotteen vari

Consumer Electronics Control (CEC)
-tuki

Plug & Play -yhteensopiva
HDCP

Suurin paivitystaajuus
Maksimi kayttdetaisyys
Portin enimmaiskaistanleveys
LED-merkkivalot
Kaistanleveys
Enimmaiserottelutarkkuus
3D

HD-tyyppi

Varin syvyys
Sync-tuloimpedanssi
Ulostulon impedanssi
HDCP versio

HDMI

2.0

@ B -

Metalli
musta

v

v

v

60 Hz
3m

18 Gbit/s
v

600 MHz
4096 x 2160 pikselia
v

HD

12 bittia
100 Q
100 Q
2.2

Virranhallinta
Virrankulutus
Paino ja mitat
Tuotteen leveys
Tuotteen syvyys

Tuotteen korkeus
Paino

Pakkaustiedot

Pakkauksen leveys
Pakkauksen syvyys
Pakkauksen korkeus
Pakkauksen paino

Ymparistoolosuhteet
Kayttélampétila (T-T)
Varastointilampétila

Kaytoén suhteellinen kosteus (H-H)
Logistiikkatiedot
Harmonoidun jarjestelman
nimikkeistékoodi (HS)
Tukkupakkauksen leveys
Tuotepakkauksen pituus
Tukkupakkauksen korkeus
Tuotepakkauksen paino
Maara per tuotepakkaus
Tuotepakkauksen nettopaino

0,924 W

82,1 mm
200 mm
25 mm
654 g

59 mm
239 mm
160 mm
822 ¢

0-40°C
-20-60 °C
0-80%

85176990

315 mm
490 mm
178 mm
8,57 kg
10 kpl

6,54 kg

Publication date: 22-NOV-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



4719264646270 0672792008221

672792008221

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 22-NOV-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



