ATEN

ATEN VS481C-AT-G videokytkin HDMI

Tuotemerkki : ATEN Tuotekoodi: VS481C-AT-G

Tuotteen nimi: VS481C-AT-G

ATEN VS481C-AT-G. Videoportin tyyppi: HDMI. Materiaali: Metalli, Tuotteen väri: musta, Suurin päivitystaajuus: 60 Hz. Virrankulutus: 0,924 W. Tuotteen leveys: 82,1 mm, Tuotteen syvyys: 200 mm, Tuotteen korkeus: 25 mm. Pakkauksen leveys: 59 mm, Pakkauksen syvyys: 239 mm, Pakkauksen korkeus: 160 mm





Doubs C intoufocos		Dawer	
Ports & interfaces		Power	
Video port type *	HDMI	Power consumption (typical)	0.924 W
HDMI ports quantity	5	Weight & dimensions	
HDMI version	2.0	Width	82.1 mm
HDMI in	4	Depth	200 mm
Number of HDMI outputs	1	Height	25 mm
RS-232 ports	-	Weight	654 g
DC-in jack	✓	Packaging data	
Features		Package width	59 mm
Material	Metal	Package depth	239 mm
Product colour	Black	Package height	160 mm
Consumer Electronics Control (CEC) support	✓	Package weight	822 g
Plug and Play	✓	Operational conditions	
HDCP	✓	Operating temperature (T-T)	0 - 40 °C
Maximum refresh rate	60 Hz	Storage temperature (T-T)	-20 - 60 °C
Maximum operating distance	3 m	Operating relative humidity (H-H)	0 - 80%
Bandwidth	18 Gbit/s	Logistics data	
LED indicators	✓	Harmonized System (HS) code	85176990
Bandwidth	600 MHz	Master (outer) case width	315 mm
Maximum resolution	4096 x 2160 pixels	Master (outer) case length	490 mm
3D	✓	Master (outer) case height	178 mm
HD type	HD	Master (outer) case gross weight	8.57 kg
Colour depth	12 bit	Products per master (outer) case	10 pc(s)
Input impedance	100 Ω	Master (outer) case net weight	6.54 kg
Output impedance	100 Ω		
HDCP version	2.2		





4719264646270

0672792008221



672792008221

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.